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Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
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Sandip Foundation's 

Event date & Time - 05/03/2024, 11:30 am 

It is hereby informed to all Students of SE, TE and BE students that the Entrepreneurship 
Development Cell is going to organize SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian 
Startup Eco system Insights Session The details are given below. All are requested to attend the 

Notice 

Event Coordinator - Mr Pramod V. Jalamkar 

Venue- SIEM Civil Seminar Hall 

Event tittle - SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco system Insights 
Session 

Coordinator 

Resource Person details - Expert - Ms. Parul Dadhich, Chapter Chair- Mr Anand Rathi, Chapter YUVA 
Chair - Ms. Shraddha Ajmera 

SANDIP 

HOD 

FOUN )ATSON 

Date -01/03/ 2024 

Electrical Engineering Department 
Sandip Institute of Engineering and MGMT 

nashik 

PR*NGPA! 
Sandip Institu e of Engineering 

SIEM 

&anagement 
Mahiravani, Nashik 422 213 



SANDIPp FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
INSTITUTS OF CNGINETRING a RANAGTMENT 

To, 
Ms. Parul Dadhich 

Nashik. 
Co-founder at Lawgraph consulting 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / info@siem.org.in 

Respected Madam, 

Sandip Foundation's 

Subject - Invitation letter for Indian Startup Eco system Insights Session 

Thank you 

Yours Faithfully 

Invitation letter 

We request you to accept our invitation to guide and motivate our students. 

Coordinator 

With reference above cited subject, we are cordially inviting you for Indian Startup Eco system 
Insights Session to our SE, TE & BE students on 05/03/2024 in the morning session. 

HOD 

Date - 01/03/ 2024 

Electrical Engineering Department 
Insttite 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and MGMT SancManta 
nashik 

SANDIP 

Principal 

Mahirävani, 

FOUNDATION 

ering &, 

Obues 

SIEM 
Mahirave 

422 



SANDIp FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
INSTITUIL OF (NGUNLRINGA AANAGI MENI 

2. Event Date: 05/03/2024 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Institute Name 

Report on "SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco system 

1. Event Title: SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco system 

Insights Session 

3. Event Conduction Duration: 11:30 Am To 1:30 Pmn (2 Hours) 

Institute Address 

4. Event Venue: SIEM Civil Seminar Hal 

Chapter Chair 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 S85 
http:/www.sandipfoundation.org /linfo@siem.0rg.in 

5. Event Resource Person /Guest Details: - Miss Parul Dadhich 

Sandip Foundation's 

Chapter YUVA Chair 

Entrepreneurship and Development Cell 

6. Young India (Y) Committee Details 

Institute) 

She is certified Life and Leadership Coach based in Nasik, India. As an academician, consultant, 

mentor, and coach, Parul's holistic approach brings clarity, purpose, and support to her clients. 

Specializing in helping individuals overcome self-doubt, fear of failure, and lack of purpose, she 

believes in guiding others through the journey of self-discovery. Connect with Parul to explore 
possibilities and reach your goals with affirmation, dedication, and accountability 

Mobile 

Email 

YUVA Coordinator Name (from 

A.Y. 2023-24 SEM-II 

Email 

Student YUVA Chair Name 
Mobile 

Insights Session." 

Student YUVA Co-Chair Name 
Mobile 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management 
Meherawani , Nashik 
Mr Anand Rathi 

Ms Shraddha Ajmera 
Mr Pramod V. Jalamkar 

7385678909 

Pramod.jalamkar@siem.com 
Mr Ojas Deshmukh 
9765530295 

Ojasdeshmukh68@gmail.com 

() 

Mr Sarthak Jadhav 
9975521311 

SANDIP 

Aneering 

SIEM 



SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 

Email 

YUVA EC Designation 
Student YUVA Chair 
Student YUVA Co-Chair 

Road Safety 
Road Safety Cochair 
Climate Change 
Climate Change cochair 
Innovation Chair 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Phonc: (02,594) 222 S8I/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / infoosiem.org.in 

Entrprenuership Chair 
Entrprenuership CoChair 
Innovation CoChair 

Learning Chair 
Health CoChair 

Learning CoChair 
Health Chair 

Accessibility Chair 
Accessibility CoChair 

Sandip Foundation's 

9. Number of Participants: 172 

jadhavsarthak8530gmail.con 

Event Objectives: 

Name 

Ojas Deshmukh 

Sarthak Jadhav 
Nisarg Pansora 

year. 

Atharva Gavali 

Om Kadam 

Girish shimpi 
Yash Dhake 

Nikhiksing jodha 
Pranav Pansare 

Omkar Sonavane 

Tejas Mehetre 
Darshan Patil 

Amruta Sagale 

7. Name of Event Coordinator: Prof. Pramod.V. Jalamkar 

8. Expected Audience: Students of SE, TE and BE. 

10. Event Objectives & Outcomes: 

Harshali Thakare 

Shraddha Dangale 
Gayatri Shimpi 

1. SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony: 

To officially install and inaugurate the SIEM YII YUVA Entrepreneurship Cell. 

To introduce the elected members of the Entrepreneurship Cell for the academic 

SANDIP 

To foster a sense of enthusiasm and motivation among the students for 
entrepreneurial activities. 

2. Startup Insights Session by Parul Dadhich: 

To provide students with insights into the world of startups and entrepreneurship. 
To address common challenges faced by aspiring entrepreneurs, such as self-doubt, 
fear of failure, and lack of purpose. 

2 

SIEM 



SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
NSTITUTE OF ENGLNELRING& AMANAGEAMENI 

Outcomes: 

Sandip Foundation's 
Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 

Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 
Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http:/www.sandipfoundation.org / infowsiem.org.in 

To guide students on how to overcome obstacles and navigate the entrepreneurial 
journey successfully. 

3. Startup Benefits and Business Success Steps Session: 

To inspire students to explore possibilities, set goals, and pursue them with 
affirmation, dedication, and accountability. 

To educate participants about the benefits of starting their own business. 
To provide a comprehensive understanding of essential steps in starting and 
managing a successful business. 

To highlight the importance of market analysis and understanding consumer 
needs. 

1. SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony: 

SANDIP 

a. Elected members and participants gain a sense of responsibility and commitment 

to promoting entrepreneurship. 

b. Increased awareness and participation in entrepreneurship-related activities 
among students. 

2. Startup Insights Session by Parul Dadhich: 

a. Participants gain valuable insights into personal development, overcoming 
challenges, and finding purpose. 

b. Enhanced motivation and cofidence among students to pursue entrepreneurial 

ventures. 

3. Startup Benefits and Business Success Steps Session: 

a. Participants acquire knowledge about the practical aspects of starting and running 
a business. 

b. Increased interest and enthusiasm among students to explore entrepreneurship as 

a career option. 

entrepreneurs. 

c. Improved understanding of the benefits, risks, and resources available for aspiring 

3 
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SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
INSTITUTE OF ENGINECRING & AMANAGENS NY 

10. Photos 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 
Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org /l info@siem.org.in 

Google 

Sandip Foundation's 

Google. 

XM78+6M8, nfreh, H^RI� 422213, HTKGI 
Lat 19.96277° 

Long 73.667484° 

05/03/24 11:46 AM GMT +05:30 

Principal Dr. D.P. Patil sir interact with students 

Y 

XM78+6M8, nRG, HRIE 422213, KA 

Lat 19.962713° 

Long 73.667489 
05/03/24 11:55 AM GMT +05:30 

Guest interact with students 

OGPS Map Camera 

4 
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SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
INSIITTE OF ENGINEEAING A AANAGE MMS NT 

Sandip Foundation's 
Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 

Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 
Phone: (02594) 222 S8I/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org /info@siem.org.in 

Google. 

XM78+6M8, fGh, HGIRTe 422213, KA 
Lat 19.962784° 

UCASHC OPPOTIN ES 

Long 73.66749 
05/03/24 12:07 PM GMT +05:30 

NYA! 

GPS Map Camera 

Miss Parul Dadhich interact with student's during startup Session 
sandip Institute 

SANDIP 



SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
NSTITUTE OF ENCANEERING& AANAC(MENT 

Sandip Foundation's 
Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 

Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 
Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / info@siem.org.in 

Y 

Y 

Y 

Group Photo with Yii Committee 

Y 

Y 

Ye 

Yo 

Y 

Felicitation of Committee members from SIEM+Yii 
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SANDIP FOUNDATION'S 

SIEM 
INSTITUTE OF ENCLNEERIG & MANAGEMENT 

Sandip Foundation's 
Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management, 

Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 
Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / info@siem.org.in 

Y 

Felicitation of Committee members from SIEM+Yii 

Kgeering. 

Y 

Student while attending the session 

SIEM 
7 

SANDIP 

Dr. D. P. Patil 

Prin PXNCIPA 
Sondtp Institute of Engineering & Managemet 

Mahiravani. Nashik - 422 213 



SIEM 

Event Name 

Date 

R.N. 

OaOAAERIsSNATANONARSAGNRRhone(02504,222,581 82/83/84 Rav12594)2R5ANONNRNGCNAARAIAAAPAIrA 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

1 

14 

Name of Student 

15 

|ATTAR ISHRAH RAFIQ 

17 

AHIRE VAISHNAVI PRADIP 

BADGUJAR APURVA JITENDRA 

22 

12 GANGURDE HARSHAL PRAVIN 

13 GAVALI SAHIL SANJAY 

BAVISKAR RUSHIKEH SHRIRAM 

BORSE JAYESH VIJAY 

CHAVAN PRAJAKTA H 

CHOUDHARI RUTURAJ SANJAY 

26 

27 

DANGALE SHRADDHA VIJAY 

16 HARPALE VIKAS SHIBU 

DHANGAR POONAM SANTOSH 

DIPTI MANIK KOKATE 

DIVE PRANJAL NITIN 

29 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Ma.:1agement 

18 JADHAV RUPESH SHAMRAO 

30 

19 KADAM SHANKAR RAGHUNATH 

20 KALE KARTIK RAJU 

31 

GAVHANE SAIL SUBHASH 

|GOUR RISHI RAJESH 

21 KARANJKAR MAHESH KESHAV 

JADHAV RUCHITA RITESH 

23 KHEDKAR RUSHIKESH C 

24 KOLHE DHIRAJ VIJAY 

25 KOTHAWADE SURBHI YOGESH 

KATKADE SAKSHI SHARAD 

28 NEHETE SIDDHESH SANJAY 

LOHAR MAYUR RAMLAL 

MOTINGE PRAVIN DEVIDAS 

PATARE VAISHNAVI JAYRAM 

PATIL HITESH HEMANT 

PATIL PRANAV RAJIV 

32 PATIL RITESH ARUN 

Sandip Foundation's 

34 PAWAR SADDHARTH BHARAT 

At & Po -Mahiravani, Trimbak Road. Nashik-422213 

33 PAVAN DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 

35 PRAGATI UMESH BAGUL 

http://www.sandipfoundation.org/ info@siem.org.in 

SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco 

system Insights Session 
05-03-24 

SE Electrical 

Signature R.N. Name of Student 

Ahh 

3¬ 

37 

38 SAWANT GHANSHYAM DILIP 

39 SHELKE SHIVAM RAMESHWAR 

41 

PUSAHPK RAMU DESALE 

40 SHINDE SHRUTI MAHENDRA 

SAGALE AMRUTA RAVEENDRA 

43 

44 

42 SHIVANKAR ATHARVA GANESHRAO 

45 

SHIVADE ABHISHEK RAJU 

SURYAWANSHI KALPESH SANDIP 

SURYAWANSHI SANDEEP C 

TALELE KHUSHBU HEMCHANDRA 

46 THAKARE HARSHALI DILIP 

47 TRIBHUVAN DIKSHUT DIPAK 

48 VEDANT ASHOK DESHPANDE 

49 WAKCHAURE KALYANI SURESH Sats 
Sh 50 YADAV DEEPAK ANIRUDH 

NDI. 

gnagdmen, 

Signature 

R 



SAIDIP FOUNDATONS 

SIEM 

Event Name 

Date 

R.N. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Name of Student 

18 

TE Electrical 

|AHIRE VAIBHAV KRUSHNA 

BELDAR VISHAL RAJENDRA 

20 

BHAKARE VAISHNAV SANJAY 

21 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management 

BHOYE HARSHAD PUNDLIK 

27 

DESHMANE AKSHAY ANNA 

DHAMALE KRISHNA VIJAY 

11 JADHAV BHUSHAN SUDAM 

DUMBARE SANYOG BHAGWAT 

12 JADHAV SARTHAK SHEKHAR 

FARKADE PRITAM SANTOSH 

GAYATRI PRAVIN SHIMPI 

13 JADHAV SHUBHAM JAGANNATH 

14 KADNOR RAHUL MHASU 

GUNJAL VAIBHAV BALASAHEB 

15 KATKE GAURAV SHIVAJI 

27 

16 KOUSTUBH MURLIDHAR DIXIT 

17 MANOHAR LAXMAN SABLE 

19 0JAS PARESH PARASHARE 

MORE SURAJ ARJUN 

OMKAR RAIENDRA MOGALE 

PANDIT ROHIT CHHOTELAL 

PATHAN AZAD MAHAMMAD 

23 PATHAVE KIRAN BASTIRAM 

24 PATIL ABHISHEK VITHOBA 

25 PATIL CHETAN ARUN 

26 PATIL CHETAN DIPAK 

PATIL MEGHA DILIP 

28 PHAND DEVYANI RAJENDRA 

At & Po -Mahiravani, Trimbak Road. Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / info@siem.org.in 

29 SHIMPI GIRISH PRAVIN 

Sandip Foundation's 

30 TAGAD ADITYA RAOSAHEB 

Signature 

SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco 

system Insights Session 
05-03-24 

PeaKA 

Vathu3 

Nahy 

R.N. Name of Student 

Omka 

2 

Pathonta 

PalA 

5 

6 

4 BHUMKAR VIKAS SANTOSH 

7 

8 

9 

BE Electrical 

AROTE ADITYA BADASHAH 

14 

AUTADE VISHAL SHANTARAM 

BENKE KRISHNKUMAR KALU 

16 

17 

BODKE RUTUJA SANAJAY 

18 

GAVALI NISHA ASHOK 

10 KHANDALE CHETAN RAJENDRA 

GOMLADU PRIYANKA UDALSING 

11 KHODE KIRAN BHASKAR 

JAGTAP LALIT BHHANUDAS 

12 MANOJ DADABHAU PATIL 

joGMARGE OMKAR BHANUDAS 

13 MANORE MAHESH RAJENDRA 

|MUNDHE ASHWINI PRADIP 

NAKHARE YASHRAJ VIVEK 

PATIL ANIKET GANGADHAR 

PATIL VAIBHAV ASHOK 

PURKAR SIIRADDHA SANJAY 

19 SHETE ROHI? SANTOSH 

Rot 21 WAKHARKAR NISARG RAJESH 

20 SINGH ANKUJH PRATAP 

SANDIP 
FOUNDATION 

Mantavan, 

mmsUT 

Signature 

OMKA 
cheaM 

LAakalt 



SIEM 

Event Name 

Date 

R.N. Name of Student 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

1 

18 

19 

10 DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH LAXMANRAO 

2 

22 

23 

SE Mechanical 

BACHHAV LAVANYA HEMANT 

24 

BADADE NAYAN BHALCHANDRA 

BODKE PRADNYA BAPU 

13 KOKATE NILESH SHIVNATH 

SHIRSATH ROSHNI DIGAMBAR 

SOMVANSHI VAISHNAVI DEEPAK 

AROTE SAGAR DNYANESHWAR 

BANKAR CHETAN SURYAKANT 

BARHATE ATUL ANIL 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management 
At & Po -Mahiravani, Trimbak Road. Nashik-422213 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / info@siem.org.in 

BIDAVE VRUSHAL SOMANTH 

KAPADNIS SUJIT MILIND 

KASHTE RUSHIKESH DAYAL 

35 

MAHAJAN TANISH VIVEK 

NIKAM SHIVAM DHANRAJ 

20 SURYAWANSHI ROHAN SANTOSH 

PANGAVHANE VAIBHAV LAHANU 

PATIL ROHAN SANJAY 

|PAWADE SIDDHESH POPAT 

SONAWANE AMOL KRISHNA 

WAGH SWAMI SAHEBRAO 

ASHISH AJAY WAKCHAURE 

Bhushan Bapu Lonari 

HIMANSHU REVEN NIKAM 

25 MANTHAN NITIN WARHADE 

26 Mayur Somnath Shelke 

27 OM DEVIDAS PATIL 

28 PRASHANT PANDHARINATH DESHMUKH 

29 Prathamesh Sunil Borade 

30 RAHUL MADHUKAR RAKH 

31 SHRUTI LALIT BENDALE 

32 Siddharth Raju Mokal 

33 TUKARAM VALU BENDKOLI 

34 Yuvraj Manohar Jadhav 

Sandip Foundation's 

Signature 

SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco 

system Insights Session 
05-03-24 

lchetal. 
Aulud 

Rohend 

R.N. Name of Student 

LOMa 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

10 

15 

17 

TE Mechanical 

18 

JAHIR JAGAN MITTHUYADAV 

BADAKH SOHAM HARIBHAU 

BHADANE DEVEN SUNIL 

11 KURHADE VAIBHAV PRADIP 

BIDGAR YUVRAJ'BABASAHEB 

12 LONARE DHIRAJ SHANTARAM 

DESHMUKH VAIBHAV SANDIP 

13 MAHALE NAKUL ATMARAM 

GAYKE OM UMESH 

14 MAHALE VIRAJ GANESH 

GONDHALE SHUBHAM BHAGWAN 

JADHAV MANISHA ARUN 

KAKLIJ SHUBHAM DHANRAJ 

28 

KATE YASH SANIAY 

16 MORE BHAVESH RAVINDRA 

29 

30 

3 

MALI RITESH UMESH 

19 PAWAR AADITYA SANJAY 

20 PHATANGARE SAHIL RAVINDRA 

21 PODDAR AKSHAY VINODPRASAD 

AM 22 SHEET AAKASH SUNIL 

PAGARE RUSHIKESH SANJAY 

PATIL ANKUSH VISHNU 

23 SHELKE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR 

24 SHINDE GAURAV LAXMAN 

25 SHIRKE SMITA SANJAY 

26 SONAWANE ANUSH RAVINDRA 

27 THAKARE ANIRUDDHA ASHOK 

THAKARE HEMANT NAMDEO 

THAKUR BHAVESH DNYANESHWAR 

VHANDE DNYANESHWAR NAMDEV 

WANKHEDE SAHIL MAHENDRA 

32 WAVARE DARSHAN SANJAY 

SANDIP 

airovan, 

FOUN1) ATI0N 

Slgnature 

Nas 

Aality 

AntyakdA 

. 



SIEM 

Event Name 
Date 

R.N. 
1 

3 

4 

8 

9 

11 

12 

13 

6 AHIRE TEJAS GULAB 

14 

17 

18 

19 

10 DETHE AMOL SUBHASH 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

Name of Student 

26 

27 

DHATRAK ANJALI PANDURANG 
JAGTAP D0VYA DNYANESHWAR 

NATHE PALLAVI TANAJI 

BE Mechanical 

SINGH ANIALI ARVIND 

15 MAHAJAN ATHARVA MADHUKAR 
16 MAHALE RUSHIKESH DINKAR 

33 

AHER PRATHAMESH BALASAHEB 

AHIRE VIVEK SANJAY 

34 

|CHAVAN SAGAR GOKUL 

35 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management 

DAHAKE RAVIRAJ BAPURA0 

GHATBORIKAR RUSHABH VIJAY 

JADHAV RUSHIKESH SANDIP 

LONDHE SARVESH NAMDEV 

BHANDARI GHRUSHNESH ANIRUDDHA 

22 PATIL GAURAVSING CHANDRAKANT 

NIKAM ASHISH SHAILESH 

PAGARE OM BHAGWAN 
PALSHIKAR VEDANT UMESH 

PANDEY SAURABH RAJESH 
PATIL BHAVESH RAVINDRA 

PATIL HARSHAL PRADIP 

PATIL RUSHIKESH VIJAY 

Phone: (02594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 

SHINDE SANKALP SAHEBRAO 

SHAIKH IMRAN IQBAL 

29 TAMBOLI SHAHBAJ MUSA 

30 TATALE VISHAL LAXMAN 

At & Po -Mahiravani, Trimbak Road. Nashik-422213 

VISHWAKARMA RITESH OMPRAKASH 

28 SOMWANSHI PRATHAMESH SANTOSH 

31 WAGHCHAURE KISHOR VISHNU 

http://www.sandipfoundation.org/ info@siem.org.in 

Sandip Foundation's 

32 WANKHEDE TEJAS PARMESHWAR 

Signature 

SIEM YI YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco 

05-03-24 

aleA 

LAt. 

AS.N. 

Pa 
satt 

SANDIP 

Je\ asH 

FOtNDATION 



SIEM 

Event Name 

Date 

R.N. 

2 

3 

6 

8 

9 

10 

4 |AHIRE BHAVANA RAJENDRA 

11 

12 

14 

16 

18 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

13 DHATRAK BHAVANA DEVENDRA 

Name of Student 

15 INGALE KRISHNA SHIVAJI 

28 

|ADKE VISHAL VILAS 

29 

|AHER ABHISHEK RAJESH 

30 

17 JADHAV GAURAV DINESH 

31 

|AHER KUNAL BALKRISHNA 

32 

AHIRE RONIT SUBHASH 

33 

AVHAD DEEPA SANTOSH 

19 JADHAV SUJIT DEELIP 

AZARUDDIN RAMZAN ANSARI 

BADGUJAR BHAVESH DILIP 
CHANDAN ANSH NARAYAN 

CHATUR TUSHAR RAJU 

CHAUDHARI JAYESH GHANSHYAM 
DHANASHRI VIVEK ANDHARE 

DHIRAL JITENDRA RAJPUT 

Sandip Institute of Engineering and Management 
At & Po -Mahiravani, Trimbak Road, Nashik-422213 

|JABUANI RAHUL MOHANLAL 

JADHAV GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKANT 

KANOJE PRACHI PUNDLIK 
|KATYARE NIKHIL DILIP 

27 MAHAJAN YASH ANIL 

KAUSHAL SUBHASH BHAVSAR 

KEDARE ATHARVA MANOJ 
KHAIRN®R CHAITANYA DADAJI 
LONDHE RIKIN DEEPAK 

MAHAJAN RAVIRAJ KAILAS 

MANDAR KIRAN SONAWANE 

MORE AKSHADA SUBHASH 

MORE KUNAL DADAJI 

MORE PRAGATI DIPAK 

MORE PRATHAMESH RAJENDRA 

MORE VAISHNAVI BAPUSAHEB 

34 NIKITA SANJAY GUNJAL 

Phone: (2594) 222 581/82/83/84, Fax: (02594) 222 585 
http://www.sandipfoundation.org / info@siem.org.in 

Sandip Foundation's 

35 PAGAR JYOTSNA BHAUSAHEB 

05-03-24 

SIEM YII YUVA EC Installation Ceremony and Indian Startup Eco 

system Insights Session 

Signature 

Ch 

BE Civil 
R.N. 

36 PAGAR YGITA GULAB 
PAGARE jET SANJAY 37 

38 

39 

41 

40 PRAVIN SHYAM GAVIT 

43 

44 

42 RAJENDRA NANASAHEB KADAM 

47 

Name of Sinilent 

lslalal: 

PAWAR SAMÄRTH DIPAK 
POKAR BHOOMIK CHHAGANBHAI 

45 SAMBARE AKSHATA TUKARAM 

51 

46 SANAP REJAS RAVIKANT 

53 

PRERNA BALU GABHALE 

56 

RANE SACHIN KISHOR 

48 SHANTANU GIRISH RAUNDAL 

57 

|SALI MAYURI MAHENDRA 

49 SHASTRI LO::ESIT GAJANAN 
TUPSAKHA,IAADESH SANTOSH 

TUSHAR SURESH PAWAR 

52 UGALE SANDEEP GOPALA 
VADGHULE ATHARVA SHIRISH 

54 VALVI SAKSIII HEMANT 

SANAP SWAPNIL SOMNATH 

55 VALVI TEJAS RAMSING 

VEENA DHANRAJ AHER 

VIRAJ MAKARAND BOTHE 
58 WAGH YASILARUN 

SANDIP 

SIEN! 

FOUNDATION 

Signature 



SauDIP FOUKDAT:ONS 

SIEM 

Event Name 
Date 

R.N. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

5 CHANCHAL SUNIL PAWAR 

13 
14 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Name of Student 

34 

ADAMANE RUTUJA SANJAY 
AVHALE ROHIT BABASAHEB 

BAGUL AISHWARYA MANOJ 
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